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35.581
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40.606
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38.618
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38.781

37.591
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36.975

35.986

37.095

41.460

38.127

48.018
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40.737

38.134

37.385

40.453

36.856

37.185

39.654

36.737

39.269

37.180

36.514

40.345

41.479

51.799

38.697

39.610

38.577

44.194

40.312

42.489

47.801

38.834

38.795

40.708

37.670

41.340

42.691

50.828

39.641

53.004

37.588

42.262

38.895

38.698

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
1
8
2
3
6
5
7
4

Name
Schweizer Dani
Szántó Dániel
Kiscsatári Bálint
Bognár Zoli
ifj. Bajusz Zsolt
Kiss-Orbán László
Fally György
Kõvári Dániel

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
0

Total Tm
10:08.350
10:09.893
10:11.696
10:21.642
10:33.811
10:10.461
10:32.062

-.---

Diff

1.543
3.346

13.292
25.461

-- 1 Lap --
21.601

Gap

1.543
1.803
9.946

12.169
-- 1 Lap --

21.601

Best Tm
35.402
35.997
35.581
35.875
35.986
36.514
37.588

-.---

In Lap
1
3

15
4
4
5

11
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 8 2 3 6 5 7 4

MB+RCOR IV. fordulóMB+RCOR IV. forduló

Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)

2015.07.16.  14:342015.07.16.  14:34

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,079

Best Tm: 35.402, Spd: 26,439

Margin of Victory: 1.543

by: (1) Schweizer Dani

RaceTime: 10:08

Printed: 2015.07.21. 13:56:40 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com
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